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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedy Foreman168
CGA

8.800 9.600 9.3509.450 37.200
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madeira Perramond173
American

8.900 9.350 8.6508.900 35.800
2 3 7T 4T 2 

2 

Josie Templeton745
GymWorld

8.550 9.150 9.0009.000 35.700
8 7 5T 2 3 

3 

Lola Gray171
American

8.650 9.250 8.8508.700 35.450
6 4T 11T 3 4 

4 

Sabrina Parsons175
Davis Diamonds

8.350 9.450 8.6008.900 35.300
9 2 7T 7T 5 

5 

Lucy Mauroff169
American

8.700 9.100 8.3009.150 35.250
4T 8T 2 10 6 

6 

Chloe O'Loughlin181
GymWorld

8.250 9.200 8.6509.050 35.150
12 6 4 4* 7T

7T

Liliana Rausch176
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.100 8.6508.700 35.150
4T 8T 11T 4* 7T

7T

Novia Cyr172
American

8.600 9.250 8.1509.000 35.000
7 4T 5T 13 9T

9T

Jackie Bhaskar174
American

9.000 9.000 8.2008.800 35.000
1 10 10 12 9T

9T

Emily Acker177
GymWorld

8.300 8.900 8.6008.500 34.300
10T 11 14 7T 11 

11 

Brianna Dagnino179
GymWorld

8.300 8.750 8.5008.700 34.250
10T 12 11T 9 12 

12 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood170
American

8.100 8.400 8.0509.100 33.650
13 13 3 14 13 

13 

Jamie Lemberg180
GymWorld

8.000 8.200 8.2508.900 33.350
14 14 7T 11 14 

14 
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